General Description
The MAX4959/MAX4960 overvoltage protection con-
trollers protect low-voltage systems against high-volt-
age faults of up to +28V. When the input voltage
exceeds the overvoltage lockout (OVLO) threshold,
these devices turn off an external pFET to prevent dam-
age to the protected components. The undervoltage
lockout (UVLO) threshold holds the external pFET off

For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
PKG
CODE
MAX4959ELB+ -40°C to +85°C 10 μDFN AAO L1022-1
MAX4959EUB+* -40°C to +85°C 10 μMAX — U10-1
MAX4960ELB+ -40°C to +85°C 10 μDFN AAP L1022-1
MAX4960EUB+* -40°C to +85°C 10 μMAX — U10-1
1 2 3
10 9 8
4 5
7 6
GA
TE
2
GN
D
V D
D
N.
C.
GA
TE
1
OV
SIN
N.
C.
(S
OU
RC
E1
)
MAX4959
MAX4960
µDFN
TOP VIEW
CB
UV
S
+
1
2
3
4
5
10
9
8
7
6
GATE2
GND
VDD
N.C.
GATE1
OVS
( ) MAX4960 ONLY.
IN
N.C.
(SOURCE1)
MAX4959